2Lauritz Knudsen
3Lauritz Knudsen
VH-AIS is the result of decades of experience in offering
environment-friendly vacuum technology for arc-quenching in
highly reliable and safe air insulation, with minimal maintenance,
compact space solutions and ease of user management.
VH - AIS comprises metal-clad medium voltage switchgear
assemblies from 3.3 to 36kV. We offer the most compact

Panel Details
Standards IEC 62271-200
Type Designation VH1H
Voltage ratings
Voltage up to 7.2 kV*
Impulse Withstand Voltage 20 kVrms
Power Frequency Withstand Voltage 60 kVp
Frequency 50 / 60 Hz
Current ratings
Rated Current 200 - 400 A
Short Time Withstand Current up to 8 kA
Short Time Withstand Current (with Fuse) 25 / 40 / 50 kA
Dimension
Width# 600 mm
Depth# 1570 / 1970 mm
Height# 2495 mm
Construction
Partition Class PM
Loss of Service continuity LSC-2B
Degree of protection IP4X (Higher IP on request)
Damage ClassiƼcation Type C
Internal Arc ClassiƼcation A (F, L,R), 40kA, up to 1s
VCU
IEC Standard IEC 62271-106
VCU Type Non Latched Latched
Type Designation VCU7N200 VCU7N400 VCU7L200 VCU7L400
Opening time < 35 ms
Mechanical Endurance up to 3 Million up to 0.3 Million
Electrical Endurance up to 0.3 Million (AC-3)
Rated Duties (40% on Load Factor) Class 300
Closing /Tripping Coil 110 / 220 V DC
Auxiliary Contacts 3NO+3NC
# 2 Tier panel width & depth starts from 800mm & 1970mm respectively
* 12 kV VCU offered on request
7.2 kV AIS with VCU
15Lauritz Knudsen
Panel Details
Standards IEC 62271-200
Type Designation VH1H
Voltage ratings
Voltage up to12 kV
Power Frequency Withstand Voltage 28 /38* kVrms
Impulse Withstand Voltage 75 / 95* kVp
Frequency 50 / 60 Hz
Current ratings
Rated Current 630 / 800 A 1250 A 2000 A 3150 / 4000^ A
Short Time Withstand Current (3s)
25 / 26.3 kA
40 / 50 kA
Short Circuit Making current
62.5 / 65.75 kAp
100 / 125 kAp
Dimension
Width# 600 mm 800 mm 1000 mm
Depth # 1570 / 1970 / 2170 / 2270 mm
Height 2495 mm
Construction
Partition Class PM
Loss of Service continuity LSC-2B
Degree of protection IP4X (Higher IP on request)
Internal Arc ClassiƼcation A (F, L,R), up to 40 / 50kA , up to 1s
VCB
IEC Standard IEC 62271-100
Type Designation VK series
Operating Sequence O-0.3sec-CO-3min-CO
Opening time < 35 ms
Break time < 3 cycles
Mechanical Operations 10,000
Closing /Tripping Coil 24 / 48 / 110 / 220 V DC
Spring charging motor 24 / 48 / 110 / 220 V DC l 110 / 240 V AC
Auxiliary Contacts 6NO+6NC / 12NO+12NC*
* offered on request
^ with forced ventilation
# 50kA Panel width & depth starts from 800mm & 1970mm respectively
12 kV AIS with VCB
16Lauritz Knudsen
*  Offered on request.